
PROPAGANDA TRIESTE/UDINE 3^ PROVA
TRIESTE , 16/04/2023 PISCINA BIANCHI
RISULTATI GARE

50 DORSO FEMMINE ALLIEVI
1 SHRAMENKO, NICOLE 2012 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:45.80
2 GIURIATO MUSSO, EMMA 2012 ARCA TEAM ASD 00:47.50
3 CLABOTTI, ANNA 2012 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:49.10
4 SEDMAK, NICOLE 2013 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:51.30
5 DE FILIPPO, NATALIA 2012 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:51.30
6 HUANG, XINMAN MARTINA 2013 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:52.50
7 ROBERTI, AGNESE 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:55.50
8 MARINI, GAIA 2012 ARCA TEAM ASD 00:55.60
9 BRANNO, FLORA 2012 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:55.80

10 TAMMARO, MATILDE 2013 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:56.60
11 NEWBOULD, NATALIE 2012 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:57.20
12 SICCHIERO, GIOIA 2013 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:58.10
13 REBEK, CLARA 2013 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:58.50
14 DINIUS, LUCIA 2012 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:59.70
15 VASCOTTO, RACHELE 2013 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:02.70
16 AMABILE, MARIA 2013 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:03.60
17 PRISCO, GRETA 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:09.00
18 RINALDI, GRETA 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:11.00

50 DORSO FEMMINE GIOVANISSIMI
1 BRAVAR, ALICE 2014 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 00:54.20
2 PAHOR, MICHELLE 2015 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 00:56.20
3 VALENZIN, LEILA 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:56.20
4 MARTINI, ALICE 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:56.30
5 MURTAS, GAIA 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:57.80
6 PRISCO, SOFIA 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:57.80
7 PIAZZA, GINEVRA 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:57.90
8 BAICI, STEPHANIE 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:58.60
9 MARTELLI, EMMA 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:58.60

10 GLERIA, ELISABETTA 2015 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:59.20
11 DI GIROLAMO, NOEMI 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:59.60
12 SCIACCA, ARDEA 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:59.80
13 VODOPIVEC, JASMINE 2014 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:59.80
14 MARTINI, GRAZIA 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:00.00
15 AUSILIO, COSTANZA 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:00.00
16 MERIGO, GINEVRA 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:00.30
17 FRATANTONIO, LUDOVICA 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:00.90
18 IVANCIC, SANJA 2014 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 01:01.00
19 BRUSCHETTA, ISABELLA 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:01.80
20 CODAZZI, SARA 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:03.00
21 DINGASHVILI, LIZI 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:03.80
22 CAPPELLUTI, SONJA 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:04.00
23 QOSHKU, ESTER 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:05.90
24 ARPESELLA, ANNA 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:06.00
25 INGRAO, MARGHERITA 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:07.20
26 BULLO, NOEMI 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:08.50
27 CROSARA, ISABEL 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:09.00
28 HUMAR, AREZIA 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:09.00
29 BIASUTTI, SOFIA 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:11.50
30 OPERA, CAMILLA 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:13.40
31 BIANCO, LISA 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:13.80
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50 RANA FEMMINE ALLIEVI
1 MARINI, GAIA 2012 ARCA TEAM ASD 00:53.00
2 SHRAMENKO, NICOLE 2012 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:53.00
3 GIURIATO MUSSO, EMMA 2012 ARCA TEAM ASD 00:55.60
4 SICCHIERO, GIOIA 2013 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:06.00
5 ROBERTI, AGNESE 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:06.60
6 REBEK, CLARA 2013 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:11.30
7 TAMMARO, MATILDE 2013 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:13.90
8 RINALDI, GRETA 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:18.00
9 PRISCO, GRETA 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:25.60

50 RANA FEMMINE GIOVANISSIMI
1 DINGASHVILI, LIZI 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:00.70
2 VALENZIN, LEILA 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:00.80
3 MARTINI, ALICE 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:01.30
4 BRUSCHETTA, ISABELLA 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:04.00
5 MARTINI, GRAZIA 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:07.10
6 FRATANTONIO, LUDOVICA 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:10.00
7 AUSILIO, COSTANZA 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:10.40
8 PRISCO, SOFIA 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:10.50
9 MARTELLI, EMMA 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:11.00

10 MERIGO, GINEVRA 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:15.00
11 VODOPIVEC, JASMINE 2014 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 01:16.40
12 WEST, EMILY CHRISTINE 2014 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 01:17.40
13 BIANCO, LISA 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:25.50

25 DORSO FEMMINE ESORDIENTI
1 FINELLI, ANNA 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:25.20
2 ROSSI, BEATRICE 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:27.30
3 DE GIORGI, BIANCA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:27.50
4 GIACOMELLO, CANDICE 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:28.10
5 BERRETTONI, SARA 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:28.30
6 FAVETTA, NOEMI 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:30.20
7 ROBERTI, CECILIA 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:30.30
8 TRINCO, NICOLE 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:30.90
9 AFFINITO, SOFIA 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:31.10

10 DE BONIS, CLARA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:31.10
11 OGRISEK, REBECCA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:31.20
12 DAPRETTO, VITTORIA 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:32.10
13 VIGNANDO, VIOLA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:32.20
14 DELL'OSSO, TERESA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:32.20
15 BERTO, MARTINA 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:32.60
16 LOVRIHA, BEATRICE 2016 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 00:33.20
17 LAMBROCCO, CARLOTTA 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:33.20
18 GITA, AURORA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:33.60
19 ULCIGRAI, IRENE 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:33.60
20 CONIGHI, ASIA 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:33.80
21 RONCONI, ARIEL 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:34.20
22 CORSO, AMBRA 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:34.30
23 SULI, NICOLE 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:34.80
24 LONGO, LUDOVICA 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:35.20
25 GENNARI, SOFIA 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:35.40
26 MINATELLI, SOFIA 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:35.50
27 DELBELLO, SABRINA 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:36.20
28 FAGGIANATO, ELISA 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:36.40
29 STOKELJ, AGATA 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:38.10
30 DEGANO, VITTORIA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:38.40
31 MANZO, CRISTINA 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:39.40
32 PIGANI, EMMA 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:40.30
33 FEGINO, CAMILLA 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:41.40
34 TUTONE, AMBRA 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:42.30
35 PASE, ALICE 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:44.90
36 DORDOLIN, GIADA 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:46.00
37 TAURISANO, NIKO ESTELLE 2017 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:46.40
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38 FRISAN, MARIAGRAZIA 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:48.70
39 SISTO, GINEVRA OLIMPIA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:50.10
40 LEROY, NOELLE COMFORT 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:50.90
41 ERA, NICOLE SOFIA 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:52.20
42 SINIGOI LIPPOLIS, ZELDA 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:53.80
43 FURLANI, ELETTRA 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:57.50
44 FANTINEL, EMMA 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:00.90
45 ARSIC, DUNJA 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:01.00
46 MILANESE, AURORA 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:01.10

25 RANA FEMMINE ESORDIENTI
1 DE GIORGI, BIANCA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:34.00
2 BERRETTONI, SARA 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:37.50
3 CONIGHI, ASIA 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:37.90
4 DE BONIS, CLARA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:39.20
5 ROSSI, BEATRICE 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:43.50
6 DELL'OSSO, TERESA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:48.50
7 OGRISEK, REBECCA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:53.00
8 VIGNANDO, VIOLA 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:54.60

50 DORSO MASCHI ALLIEVI
1 LORBER, NOAH 2012 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:48.20
2 CERUT, LEONARDO 2013 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:50.50
3 BIDOLI, FRANCESCO 2012 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:51.70
4 BENCI, FILIPPO 2012 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:55.60
5 CODAZZI, MASSIMO 2012 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:57.00
6 POTENZA, RICCARDO 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:58.70
7 SCHIBUOLA, LORENZO 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:59.00
8 UDOVICIC, ZENO 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:59.90
9 VELJAK, PETER 2013 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 01:03.00

10 HEFFA NGAMBA, JOEL 2013 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:05.70
11 CAROLLO, ALESSANDRO 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:06.90
12 EMILI, TOMMASO 2013 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 01:07.00
13 REMUALDO, CHRISTIAN 2013 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 01:08.80
14 BOUZIANE, NIZAR 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:09.00
15 CARMIGNANO, GIOSUE' 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:09.20
16 COSCIANI, MATTEO 2013 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:11.50

50 DORSO MASCHI GIOVANISSIMI
1 DESSARDO, MATTEO 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:47.40
2 MATTEUCCI, SAMUEL 2015 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 00:47.70
3 SMANIA, SAMUELE 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:48.60
4 RADOJCIC, IGNJATIJE 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:49.40
5 BERTO, MATTEO 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:50.90
6 MANDIROLA, FEDERICO 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:51.60
7 CISILINO, ALESSANDRO 2014 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:51.70
8 CANNONE, MICHELE 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:53.20
9 GIACOPONELLO, ALESSANDRO 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:53.30

10 VYHONIAILO, YEHOR 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:53.90
11 SFILIGOI, MATTEO 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:54.00
12 FOCARDI, EDOARDO VITTORIO 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:54.80
13 CESCHIA, RICCARDO 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:55.10
14 MARASSI, MARTINO 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:55.40
15 NICOLA, DAVIDE 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:55.40
16 BUSSANI, ALBERTO 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:55.50
17 PETRONIO, LAERTE 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:57.30
18 DI MASO, RICCARDO 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:57.50
19 LIBERALE, NICOLO' 2014 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 00:58.20
20 CLON, DANIELE 2015 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 00:58.70
21 ZENNARO, GIACOMO 2014 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 00:58.80
22 BOTTO, FABIO 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:58.90
23 BENCI, LEONARDO 2014 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:59.00
24 SCOPPA, TEODOR BALINT 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:59.00
25 BALDASSI, RICCARDO 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:59.60
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26 BORGHETTI, JACOPO 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:00.00
27 UBALDINI, ALESSANDRO 2015 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 01:00.00
28 CANNONE, TOMMASO 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:00.20
29 ORLANDO, MIKAEL 2015 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 01:00.60
30 SINICCO, GIOELE 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:00.90
31 GALLO, NICCOLO' 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:01.30
32 KOBEC, NOAH 2014 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 01:01.30
33 ACCARDO, JULIEN 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:01.40
34 MARANGONI, DAVIDE 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:01.40
35 BRUSCHETTA, VALENTINO 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:01.80
36 BRAINI, FEDERICO 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:02.30
37 PRUSS, DOMINIC 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:02.70
38 STEL, DAVIDE 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:04.20
39 STANIMIROVIC, PAVLE 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:04.50
40 TOLOMIO, LORENZO 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:04.70
41 CAPUTI, GIULIO 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:05.00
42 DORAPONTI, ANGELO 2015 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:05.00
43 VEGLIACH, THANH TOI 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:05.20
44 ORLANDINI, RICCARDO 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:05.40
45 RAJCIC, LAZAR 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:06.20
46 VUKCEVIC, STEFAN 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:06.80
47 PORRO, NICOLO' 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:07.40
48 JOVANOVIC, MATIA 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:08.60
49 MARTELLOTTI, MARCO 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:10.20
50 FEDRIGA, GIACOMO 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:10.20
51 BABIC, PIETRO 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:11.50
52 IOP, MICHELE 2014 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 01:11.80
53 COCIANI, MATTIA 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:11.80
54 MAZZUCA, CESARE 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:13.90
55 COCIANI, ALEX 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:13.90
56 DE FILIPPO, FRANCESCO 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:14.00
57 EHNVALL, ALEXANDER ISAAC 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:15.20

58 ELSAYED, MALEK HANI MOHAMED HASSAN 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:15.50
59 MOTTICA, ALESSANDRO 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:16.40
60 TOMICICH, NICOLO' MARIA 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:21.10
61 VASCOTTO, STEFANO 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:22.80

50 RANA MASCHI ALLIEVI
1 CERUT, LEONARDO 2013 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:58.90
2 BENCI, FILIPPO 2012 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 01:05.00
3 PILAT, CRISTIAN 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:08.60
4 MATASSI, GIACOMO 2013 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:10.30
5 SCHIBUOLA, LORENZO 2012 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:11.90

50 RANA MASCHI GIOVANISSIMI
1 ORLANDO, MIKAEL 2015 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:53.80
2 RADOJCIC, IGNJATIJE 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:57.40
3 CISILINO, ALESSANDRO 2014 RARI NANTES TRIESTE 00:59.50
4 MARASSI, MARTINO 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:00.00
5 DESSARDO, MATTEO 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:00.30
6 SFILIGOI, MATTEO 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:00.60
7 SCOPPA, TEODOR BALINT 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:00.80
8 MANDIROLA, FEDERICO 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:01.70
9 BERTO, MATTEO 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:03.70

10 IOP, MICHELE 2014 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 01:04.40
11 DI MASO, RICCARDO 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:04.90
12 ZENNARO, GIACOMO 2014 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 01:05.20
13 FOCARDI, EDOARDO VITTORIO 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:06.00
14 PORRO, NICOLO' 2015 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:06.60
15 SMANIA, SAMUELE 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:07.00
16 GALLO, NICCOLO' 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:08.00
17 NICOLA, DAVIDE 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:08.90
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18 CANNONE, MICHELE 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:09.60
19 VUKCEVIC, STEFAN 2014 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:10.00
20 BUSSANI, ALBERTO 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:10.00
21 MATTEUCCI, SAMUEL 2015 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 01:10.00
22 PETRONIO, LAERTE 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:10.30
23 SINICCO, GIOELE 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:10.60
24 BALDASSI, RICCARDO 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:11.00
25 BRAINI, FEDERICO 2015 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:12.00
26 MARTELLOTTI, MARCO 2015 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 01:12.40
27 KOBEC, NOAH 2014 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 01:13.50
28 DE FILIPPO, FRANCESCO 2014 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:14.00
29 RAJCIC, LAZAR 2014 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 01:14.60
30 LIBERALE, NICOLO' 2014 TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA ASD 01:15.40
31 CESCHIA, RICCARDO 2014 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 01:20.30

25 DORSO MASCHI ESORDIENTI
1 SMANIA, TREVELYAN MASSIMILIANO 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:27.40
2 VIDALI, SEBASTIANO 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:28.30
3 CANDOLINI, ETTORE 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:29.40
4 GERGIC, MASSIMILIANO 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:29.40
5 DEL CAMPO, NICOLA 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:29.90
6 CESCHIA, GABRIELE 2017 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:30.20
7 IENGO, GIULIO 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:30.50
8 KARLSEN, FREDERICK GIOVANNI 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:30.90
9 PETRONIO, NOAH 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:31.10

10 KUVATOV, VICTOR 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:32.60
11 GIUSTIZIERI, LORENZO 2017 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:32.80
12 RINCETTI, MATTEO 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:34.00
13 GATTO, NICCOLÒ 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:34.10
14 GUARNIERO, GIORGIO 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:34.10
15 STEL, MARCO 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:36.00
16 TENZE, LORENZO 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:36.00
17 IURLARO, NATHAN LUIGI 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:36.80
18 PICCOLI, MARTINO 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:36.80
19 MICONI, FRANCESCO 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:36.90
20 POLONIATO, TOMMASO 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:37.00
21 VASCOTTO, YANNICK 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:37.60
22 GIURCO, SAMUEL 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:39.00
23 PANZA, DAVIDE 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:39.20
24 ALBERICO, TOMMASO 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:39.50
25 DI MASO, GABRIELE 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:39.70
26 BETTI, GABRIELE 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:39.80
27 ROMANIN, LORENZO 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:40.00
28 MARTUCCI, GUIDO 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:41.20
29 DORE, SAMUELE 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:41.30
30 VUARAN, ALEX 2016 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:41.70
31 DI CAMPO, VITTORIO 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:42.10
32 ERCOLESSI, RICCARDO 2017 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:42.40
33 FERRECCIO, GUGLIELMO 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:42.60
34 MÜLLNER, FILIP 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:43.00
35 SCOZZARI, LEANDRO 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:44.40
36 CUCCHINI, ADAM 2016 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:44.70
37 ADDEO, LORENZO 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:52.10
38 TORNIELLI, ALESSANDRO 2016 PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD 00:52.90
39 ZAZZERA, TIZIANO 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:53.40
40 QUINTARELLI, SAMUELE 2017 US TRIESTINA NUOTO 01:08.00

25 RANA MASCHI ESORDIENTI
1 DEL CAMPO, NICOLA 2016 FIN PLUS TRIESTE 00:34.30
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